BA_EE741_e // V1.4 // Technical data subject to change // 194408
Operating instructions
EE741
Flow meter
for compressed air and gases
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H. doesn't accept warranty and liability claims neither upon this publication nor in case of
improper treatment of the described products.
The document may contain technical inaccuracies and typographical errors. The content will be revised on a

Do not touch or rub the sensor element within the sensing head.
Allow the sensing head to dry free.
7.3	 Ordering guide for accessories
Designation Order number
Inlet and outlet path BSP thread, stainless steel for gauge mounting block DN15 HA070215
DN20 HA070220
DN25 HA070225
DN32 HA070232
DN40 HA070240
DN50 HA070250
M12 female connector for self assembly, plastic HA010707
M12 female connector for self assembly, metal HA010708
Connecting cable, M12x1 socket - free ends, shielded, PUR 1.5 m HA010819
5 m HA010820
10 m HA010821
Connecting cable, M12x1 socket - connector, shielded, PUR 2 m HA010816
5 m HA010817
10 m HA010818
Sealing plugs for the gauge mounting block (for operating the pipeline
without the transmitter unit)
HA070204
22 Operating instructions for EE741 flow meter for compressed air and gases
8	 Technical data
Measured values
Flow